FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
VIDA 2 Panel Bath Set
Pictured - Vida 1675mm 2 Panel  Flat Wall Bath Set
See  SKU - BSC1675SIFW2P
Swing panel swings into bath, providing wide and
easy access to bath and tapware.

For the latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest
stockist  to confirm any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
1525mm 1675mm 1800mm
Complete Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) White BSC1525WHFW2P BSC1675WHFW2P BSC1800WHFW2P
Complete Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) Silva BSC1525SIFW2P BSC1675SIFW2P BSC1800SIFW2P
Complete Set (Incl Bath/FLAT Wall Liner/2 Panel Screen) Black BSC1525BLFW2P BSC1675BLFW2P BSC1800BLFW2P
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall 3 Sided Liner/2 Panel Screen) White BSC1525WHFW2P3S BSC1675WHFW2P3S BSC1800WHFW2P3S
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall 3 Sided Liner/2 Panel Screen) Silva BSC1525SIFW2P3S BSC1675SIFW2P3S BSC1800SIFW2P3S
Complete Alcove Set (incl Bath/FLAT Wall 3 Sided Liner/2 Panel Screen) Black BSC1525BLFW2P3S BSC1675BLFW2P3S BSC1800BLFW2P3S
2 Panel Bath Screen Only 1525mm x 1000mm White BC1000WH BC1000WH BC1000WH
2 Panel Bath Screen Only 1525mm x 1000mm Silva BC1000SI BC1000SI BC1000SI
2 Panel Bath Screen Only 1525mm x 1000mm Black BC1000BL BC1000BL BC1000BL
Bath Only BTHVIDA1525 BTHVIDA1675 BTHVIDA1800